
1 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 3 52.42 22.10 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.13 2.430 0 0 1

4 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

7 1A+2T+2Lo< < 4.07 X -0.38 3.69-1 -1 -2 -1

8 2F< < 1.54 X -0.30 1.24-1 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.38 2.180 1 1 1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 1 0 0

22.21 22.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.943.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.883.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.883.50 4.50 3.50 4.00

30.32

2 林      梨里花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 4 49.19 21.38 28.31 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo+2T< < 2.70 -0.38 2.32-1 -1 -2 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.63 3.032 1 1 1

5 2F< < 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3

6 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.08 3.990 0 -1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 0 0 1

22.64 21.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.383.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.443.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.563.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.563.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

28.31

転倒:  -0.50

レイクカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.30.412.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/30 21:32 Page 1



3 中  堀  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 48.09 20.39 27.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F+2T 3.20 -0.15 3.050 0 -1 -1

3 2A<+REP < 1.61 -0.63 0.98-2 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 0 0

5 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X -0.08 3.880 0 -1 0

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.920 0 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1

9 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 0 0 1

22.65 20.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.442.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.442.75 3.75 3.00 4.25

27.70

4 中  堀  舞  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 47.66 19.53 28.63 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.45 1.05-2 -1 -2 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 0 1

5 2Lo<+1Lo+2S< < 2.97 X -0.60 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.08 2.520 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.851 0 0 1

8 2F< < 1.54 X -0.30 1.24-1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.98 X -0.08 1.900 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

22.39 19.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.813.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.383.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.443.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.633.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

28.63

転倒:  -0.50
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5 中  石  安衣菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 1 47.20 19.59 28.11 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1Lo+2S 3.10 -0.20 2.90-1 0 -3 0

2 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.38 2.42-1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 0 -1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.08 1.72-1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.751 0 1 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-3 -2 -3 -3

8 2F 2.09 X -0.08 2.010 0 -1 0

9 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.05 3.05-1 0 1 0

21.13 19.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.313.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.383.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.563.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.563.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

28.11

転倒:  -0.50

6 柿  窪  優理亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 45.05 19.34 26.21 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.30 3.10-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 0 1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.23 1.27-2 0 -1 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -1 -1 0

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -2 -3 -3

7 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X -0.15 3.92-1 0 -1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.420 0 0 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.45 1.86-2 -1 -2 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

21.73 19.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.063.00 3.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.062.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.383.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.313.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

26.21

転倒:  -0.50
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7 久  米  紅  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 6 44.26 16.26 28.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.38 2.42-1 -1 -2 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.931 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 0 0 -1

17.41 16.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.313.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.443.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.563.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

28.00
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